373www.guvenal.net
Polishing Block Stone Mini Cutting Disc
"SG" Fiber Ceramic Polishing Stones are the excellent stones for
detail polishing. They preparead by pressing with resin binder
spraying screened, gauged micron diamond particles on powerful
fiber textured ceramic, "SG" Ceramic Stones have the feature of
resistance with flexible structure againts breakage.
Optimal for premium polishing of flat surfaces, hard to reach slots,

Code:  EG.. Code:  SG...EDM Polishing Stones Fiber Ceramic Polishing Stones
Order: Order:
Order Example:
Order Example:
Type. Dimension. Grit
    Grit Code.  Dimension
EGK. 4 x 4 x 100. 320
SGCSO. 1 x 6 x 100
Code: BG... Code: KS..
Order Example A H L
BG100. EKR or SCG 16 25 100
BG125. EKR or SCG 20 40 125
BG150. EKR or SCG 25 50 150
BG200. EKR or SCG 25 50 200
Order Code d k Mandrel
KS25 25 0.65
Ø 2.35 mm
Ø 3.0 mm
KS40 40 1.0
KS60 60 1.5